NOVEMBER 2025

COMMUNITY ICE RINK

NO PUBLIC
SKATING

9

OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

16

OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

23

OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

30

OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

@® FINDLAY TOYOTA CENTER &

3 4 5 6 7
OPEN SKATE
OPEN SKATE 4:00-5:30pm OPEN SKATE OPEN SKATE
OPEN SKATE 3:00-4:30pm 6:00-7:30pm 1:00-2:30pm 3:00-4:30pm
3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm STICK & PUCK 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm
5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm 8:00-10:00pm 5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm
10 11 12 13 14
OPEN SKATE
OPEN SKATE 3:00-4:30pm OI'-'tEN S.KATE NO PUBLIC NO PUBLIC
3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm 4:00-5:30pm SKATING SKATING
5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm 6:00-7:30pm
17 18 19 20 21
OPEN SKATE
OPEN SKATE 4:00-5:30pm OPEN SKATE OPEN SKATE
OPEN SKATE 3:00-4:30pm 6:00-7:30pm 1:00-2:30pm 3:00-4:30pm
3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm  STICK & PUCK 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm
5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm 8:00-10:00pm 5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm
24 25 26 27 28

OPEN SKATE NO PUBLIC

OPEN SKATE 4:00-5:30pm  SKATING OPEN SKATE
OPEN SKATE 3:00-4:30pm 6:00-7:30pm 3:00-4:30pm
3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm  STICK & PUCK 'LAppy 5:00-6:30pm
5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm 8:00-10:00pm THANKSGIVING 7:00-8:30pm

Tickets sold online only: findlaytoyotacenter.com/ice-skating

Schedule is subject to change.

1

ASU VS GCU
COLLEGE
HOCKEY
7:30pm

8

OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

15

OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

22

FIGURE SKATE
11:30am-12:30pm
OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

29

OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:30pm
5:00-6:30pm
7:00-8:30pm

Presented by:

el

PRESCOTT VALLEY SCHOOL

THEME DAYS

Themes apply to all skate
sessions on that date!

Nov 8 - Country Music:
Western wear encourged!

Nov 15 - Onesies & PJs:
Wear your favorite PJS or
Onesies!

Nov 21 - Swiftie Skate:
Celebrate Taylor’s
engagement!



Presented by:

® FINDLAY TOYOTA CENTER &

COMMUNITY ICE RINK

Schedule is subject to change.

m 1 2 3 4 5 &
OPEN SKATE OPEN SKATE
OPEN SKATE 4:00-5:30pm OPEN SKATE 1:00-2:30pm
OPEN SKATE 3:00-4:30pm 6:00-7:30pm 1:00-2:30pm 3:00-4:30pm
3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm STICK & PUCK 3:00-4:30pm NO PUBLIC 5:00-6:30pm
° 5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm 8:00-10:00pm 5:00-6:30pm SKATING 7:00-8:30pm
N 7 8 9 10 11 12 13
OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm OPEN SKATE
3:00-4:30pm OPEN SKATE 3:00-4:30pm TH EME DAYS
5:00-6:30pm 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm NO PUBLIC NO PUBLIC NO PUBLIC NO PUBLIC
7:00-8:30pm 5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm SKATING SKATING SKATING SKATING
Themes apply to all skate
u 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 sessions on that date!
OPEN SKATE OPEN SKATE OPEN SKATE
1:00-2:30pm OPEN SKATE 4:00-5:30pm OPEN SKATE OPEN SKATE 1:00-2:30pm - ;
m 3:00-4:30pm OPEN SKATE 3:00-4:30pm 6:00-7:30pm 1:00-2:30pm 3:00-4:30pm 3:00-4:30pm Dec 7 U.QIY Sweaters:
5:00-6:30pm 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm STICK & PUCK 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm 5:00-6:30pm The tackier, the better!
7:00-8:30pm 5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm 8:00-10:00pm 5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm 7:00-8:30pm
21 22 23 24 25 2.0ole 26 27 Dec 20 - Christmas Music:
NO PUBLIC *.* DEEN, SKAE Holiday vibes on the ice!
OPEN SKATE SKATING ~ @ 11am - 1pm OPEN SKATE
OPEN SKATE 1:00-2:30pm 1:00-2:30pm 1:00-2:30pm
1:00-2:30pm 3:00-4:30pm OPEN SKATE L gfgg-gfggpm 3:00-4:30pm
NO PUBLIC 3:00-4:30pm 5:00-6:30pm 11am-1pm MERRY 7:00:8:30p2 5:00-6:30pm
SKATING 5:00-6:30pm 7:00-8:30pm 1:00-2:30pm CHRISTMAS 3 At 7:00-8:30pm
28
u OPEN SKATE _ Please note: _ "
11am - 1pm The last day of the ice skating season is December 28™!
1:00-2:30pm
3:00-4:30pm
§=gg'g=ggpm Tickets sold online only: findlaytoyotacenter.com/ice-skating
:00-8:30pm



